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@é c Orange Cup
% \ ¢ Eindhoven, 1- - 3-12-2023
Event 19 Women, 100m Manikin Carry with Fins Open
3-12-2023 - 13:40 Entry list
World Record 49.30 FABRETTI, Locrezia ITA Milano (ITA) 23-4-2022
YB
Masters
1 VANBUEL, Nele 85 Nelaur 59.00
2 KITTEL, Christine 85 DLRG Niedersachsen 1:01.86
3 FREUDIGER, Jasmin 86 DLRG Rheda-Wiedenbrueck 1:06.50
4 LOTZ, Annika 93 DLRG Nordrhein 1:08.00
5 ROEMEN, Claudine 74 RB Echt 1:09.00
6 FABRI, Anke 76  DLRG Schwerte 1:10.90
7 DISZE, Marina 87 DLRG Westfalen 1:10.95
8 BECKER, Josephine 88 DLRG Berlin Pankow 1:17.01
9 VAN SOEST, Elianne 90 Defensie Lifesaving Team 1:17.02
10 VAN HAAREN, Renate 92 RBOss 1:17.36
11 HEALEY, Rachel 81 Rascals 1:19.80
12 SIMONS, Marielle 71  RB Dordrecht 1:25.00
13 GOUDRIAAN, Marieke 86 RB Dordrecht NT
14 VAN LOENHOUT, Marjolein 76  RB Dordrecht NT
Junioren
1 PIOVANI, Giulia 05 ASD Rosetana Nuoto 51.90
2 OPPERMANN, Lena 05 DLRG Sachsen-Anhalt 52.00
3 CIPOLLETTI, llaria 06  NT ltaly 54.00
4 GIORDANO, Melissa 06 In Sport Rane Rosse 54.80
5 LAURENTI, Martina 07  NT ltaly 55.00
6 PEZZA, Alice 07 In Sport Rane Rosse 56.00
7 MONGIA, Sara 06 ASD Rosetana Nuoto 56.96
8 PASQUALLI, Carlotta 06 Athena Bracciano 57.20
9 FELLENSIEK, Svea 05 DLRG Niedersachsen 58.46
10 THOMS, Finja 07 DLRG Westfalen 58.52
11 RAUZY, Solene 05 NT France 1:00.00
12 BERTORELLE, Fiona 06 NT France 1:00.00
13 LACROIX, Justine 07 NT France 1:00.00
14 MEESKE, Christin 05 DLRG Niedersachsen 1:00.99
15 BOUTIN, Marie Lou 08 Pole France 1:02.00
16 ZEMOJDZIN, Wiktoria 08 CKS Ruda Slaska 1:02.37
17 METGE, Luz 08 Pole France 1:03.00
18 COTTER, Katie 07  Cork Surf Lifesaving 1:03.20
19 SKUDLIK, Michalina 07 CKS Ruda Slaska 1:03.23
20 VERMEIR, Marie 08 Brasschaatse RC 1:03.26
21 KRAUSS, Hannah 05 DLRG Niedersachsen 1:03.56
22 TYSHCHENKO, Viktoriia 06 CKS Ruda Slaska 1:03.60
23 D'ALESSANDRO, Carlottta 06 In Sport Rane Rosse 1:04.00
24 EBERWEIN, Melina 08 DLRG Luckenwalde 1:04.10
25 TUBILI, Francesca 06 In Sport Rane Rosse 1:05.00
26 QUACK, Lina 06 DLRG Nordrhein 1:05.00
27 PIANI, Federica 08 Gorizia Nuoto 1:05.00
28 KEUSEN, Mariella Luna 06 DLRG Westfalen 1:05.33
29 MENNEN, Fenne 06 LT Nederland 1:05.48
30 VAN HEERDEN, Keira 07  South Africa 1.05.88
31 FELLENSIEK, Milena 07 DLRG Niedersachsen 1.07.19
32 RIEDRICH, Franka 05 DLRG Nuernberg-Roth-Schwabach 1:07.61
33 BARBU, Julia 06 RB Dordrecht 1:.07.97
34 HILLE, Louisa 05 DLRG Guetersloh 1:08.00
35 CHEPTJAKOVA, Sonja 06 SLRG Badenbrugg 1:08.00
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MATTIUCCI, Giada
KINDERMANN, Lea
GARCIA CASTRO, Guadalupe
SARDINHA, Jessica
STAFANO, Vanessa
BEGLEY, Kendra
JANSSEN, Vera
ERNST, Emilia
CALOQ, Lia

HARCUS, Nicola
D'ANGELANTONIO, Chiara
WIERZGACZ, Hanna
JOUBERT, Rone
GIERACH, Oliwia

DE ROON, Jasmijn
LALLONE, Ludovica
BOLDT, Maja

OOMS, Fleur
HUYSMANS, Lune
BUCKENTHIEN, Pia
BORGELT, Leonie
MUENSTER, Aliya
PEONY KAM, Mo Cheuk
ZIEP, Ella Henriette
DELAMARE, Michelle
WIJNANT, Loes
NISSEN, Lise
BUCHARDT, Daria
HEIL, Milena
REINKE, Anna
LANGER, Charlotte
LENZE, Mina

BOS, Esmee
WUTTKOWSKI, Laura
PIEROTTI, Ludovica
KOEMAN, Bente
DRESSLER, Klara
WEITZEL, Wiebke
EUBE, Amelie
KOITKA, Sophie
FJELDHEIM, Ragne
GEHLING, Emma
KRAUSS, Lucia Enna
KRIMPHOVE, Dana
OBERLING, Anna
PETROV, Tedi
WEILING, Mara
MURPHY, Maria

VON GYLDENFELDT, Leonore
NIES, Lotte

VAN LEENEN, Evelien
BAHR, Smilla
BRAUN, Charlotte
SCHATULL, Theresa
MENZLER, Carolin
DAHLKE, Lilly
TREDER, Mara

08
06
08
08
08
08
05
07
05
06
08
08
08
05
07
08
06
07
06
05
08
07
08
05
05
05
07
08
08
07
07
08
08
06
08
05
08
07
05
06
06
07
06
08
07
08
08
06
06
07
08
07
06
05
05
07
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Team Giulianova
DLRG Echternacherbrueck
Athena Bracciano
South Africa
Centro Nuoto Nichelino
South Africa

LT Nederland
DLRG Kelkheim
SLRG Badenbrugg
South Africa
Team Giulianova
CKS Ruda Slaska
South Africa

CKS Ruda Slaska
RB Gouda

Team Giulianova
DLRG Aachen

RB Dordrecht
Sint-Truidense RC
DLRG Langenberg
DLRG Langenberg
Kusel KiXXX

Hong Kong China Life Saving Society

DLRG Niedersachsen
Athena Bracciano

RC Ternat Asse Lebbeke
RB Echt

DLRG Langenberg
Kusel KiXXX

DLRG Westfalen
DLRG Westfalen
DLRG Langenberg

RB Dordrecht

DLRG Westfalen
Nettuno Bracciano

RB Dordrecht

DLRG Luckenwalde
DLRG Neustadt
DLRG Guetersloh
DLRG Guetersloh
NLS Romerike

DLRG Stadtlohn
DLRG Barssel

DLRG Langenberg
DLRG Sachsen-Anhalt
Kusel KiXXX

DLRG Westfalen
SLRG Badenbrugg
DLRG Kelkheim

RB Weert

RB Dordrecht

DLRG Celle

DLRG Berlin Charlottenburg
DLRG Neustadt
DLRG Neustadt
DLRG Neustadt
DLRG Haltern am See

1:08.10
1:08.23
1:08.50
1:08.61
1:08.84
1:09.38
1:09.75
1:09.77
1:10.00
1:10.00
1:10.00
1:10.07
1:10.51
1:10.78
1:11.00
1:11.00
1:11.56
1:11.74
1:11.90
1:12.00
1:12.00
1:12.00
1:12.00
1:12.08
1:12.50
1:12.60
1:12.64
1:13.00
1:13.50
1:13.57
1:13.90
1:14.00
1:14.44
1:15.00
1:15.10
1:15.22
1:15.70
1:16.00
1:17.00
1:17.00
1:17.24
1:17.47
1:17.63
1:18.00
1:18.33
1:19.00
1:19.00
1:19.00
1:19.77
1:20.89
1.21.11
1:21.39
1:21.90
1:22.80
1:23.00
1:23.60
1:23.93
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NIEHUES, Finja
WOEHLER, Celine
LINDBERG, Jona
GROVE, Johanna
LOESING, Laura
SCHWAN, Nina
MOHS, Nele

VAN HELVOORT, Malaika
RE, Era

REMACLE, Amelie
BERGHORN, Pauline
BIRKENDORF, Annika
STEIN, Annelie
RICHTER, Milena
LANGEL, Thea

HELD, Anastasia
FRIDAG, Annika
TWIGT, Sterre
BROEDERS, Naia

Senioren
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PASQUINO, Valentina
GIORDANO, Masha
CROES, Elise
DURAND, Emma
BAKKER, Myrthe
DALHUISEN, Renske
BACCHINI, Beatrice
BARRY, Aisling
WOLFS, Sharon
ISTAS, Lotte

VAN DE PLAS, Bo
KLOMP, Danique
HARZE, Marine
HOUTVAST, Judith
BONHOMME, Meline
DE KONING, Sanne
PARKER, Emily
ZIMMERMANN, Jenny
BUDZINSKA, Paulina
FILIPPINI, Valeria
CHAN, Wing Chun
FOERSTER, Pia

LI, Yan Tung
DIEDING, Lea
MIGLIORATI, Sofia
HUBER, Pia
JANISZEWSKA, Wiktoria
SZETO, Wing Ki
BECKERS, Fleur
CORELL, Ines
SCHULTZ, Vanessa
PISTERS, Nathalie
BRINK, Celine
KORTHOUT, Maike
KASSE, Shelby

07
08
08
07
07
06
06
07
08
07
08
05
08
08
07
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01
02
97

03
04
04
03

98
03
99
00
01
04
98
04
03
04
96
02
02
96
01
00
94
98

DLRG Stadtlohn

DLRG Celle

DLRG Haltern am See
DLRG Hagen im Bremischen
DLRG Stadtlohn

DLRG Gelsenkirchen-Mitte
DLRG Celle

RB Rosmalen

DLRG Neustadt

St-Hubert

DLRG Celle

DLRG Haltern am See
DLRG Vallendar/Rhein
DLRG Celle

DLRG Celle

DLRG Vallendar/Rhein
DLRG Haltern am See

RB Dordrecht

RB Echt

NT ltaly

NT ltaly

Sint-Truidense RC

NT France

RB Dordrecht

RB Gouda

Aquamore Acqua 13

Cork Surf Lifesaving

NT Nederland

Sint-Truidense RC

LC Leuven

NT Nederland

Sint-Truidense RC

NT Nederland

Liege Sauvetage Club

RB Gouda

Team Wales

DLRG Schifferstadt

CKS Szczecin

In Sport Rane Rosse

Hong Kong China Life Saving Society
SLRG Badenbrugg

Hong Kong China Life Saving Society
DLRG Langenberg
Aquamore Acqua 13

DLRG Hagen im Bremischen
CKS Szczecin

Hong Kong China Life Saving Society
NT Nederland

DLRG Rheinboellen

Kusel KiXXX

RB Echt

RB Ouddorp

Defensie Lifesaving Team

RB Gouda

1:23.93
1:24.28
1:25.55
1:25.79
1:27.02
1:30.00
1:31.12
1:32.22
1:32.90
1:33.31
1:33.34
1:34.41
1:34.67
1:44.58
1:59.20
2:05.66
2:12.87

51.60

53.00

55.00

56.00

57.50

57.52

58.00

58.56

59.17

59.67
1:00.00
1:00.40
1:00.67
1:01.79
1:.02.12
1:02.14
1:03.00
1:05.00
1:05.43
1:05.50
1:07.00
1:07.00
1:07.98
1:08.00
1:08.02
1:08.14
1:08.94
1:09.00
1:10.00
1:10.00
1:12.00
1:12.13
1:14.46
1:14.78
1:15.00
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37
38
39
40
41

GRER

47

49
50
51
52
53

55
56
57
58

GOETZENS, Hannah
GELA, Rilinda

KAMIN, Zoe Maria
STOKBROECKX, Selina
BACK, Katharina
GERAATS, Kim
JETTEN, Maike
VANHIJFTE, Rody
HISSERICH, Lea
JANSSEN, Isabelle
VRENKEN, Kyra
BANZ, Mara

MELAND, Amanda
BOTT, Julia
BUEHLER, Annika
MENNEN, Mette

VAN DITSHUIZEN, Isa
VISSCHERS, Lynn
BUEHLER, Luca Amrei
SMIT, Rianne

VAN DER LEIJE, Sophie
MAREI, Beckmann
VAN DE CAMP, Laura

03
95

04
03
00
04
02

94
04
00
04
03
02

99
04
04
02

99
01

97
00
04
02

DLRG Rheurdt-Schaephuysen
Defensie Lifesaving Team
DLRG Langenberg

RB Heythuysen

DLRG Neustadt

RB Heythuysen

RB Echt

Defensie Lifesaving Team
DLRG Neustadt

RB Gouda

RB Echt

DLRG Aachen

NLS Romerike

Kusel KiXXX

DLRG Neustadt

RB Heythuysen

Defensie Lifesaving Team
Defensie Lifesaving Team
DLRG Aachen

RB Ouddorp

RB Ouddorp

DLRG Hagen im Bremischen
RB Oss

1:15.00
1:15.12
1:16.00
1:16.00
1:16.04
1:17.00
1:17.14
1:17.47
1:18.00
1:18.18
1:19.74
1:20.54
1:20.67
1:22.00
1:23.20
1:27.28
1:30.00
1:30.00
1:32.93
1:34.09
1:36.45
3:12.16
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